RFP #2348 - Re-Bid of School Bus Contractor Routes

Questions & Answers

1. Do I have to submit a whole new bid packet or can I just submit a new price sheet?

Answer: A new bid packet is required.

2. Can I pick up the copies of my original bid so I don't have to start over with all new copies?

Answer: Yes. Be sure the new bid # is on the envelope.